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Your Commarﬂty

November 20, 2012

TO: GCT Board of Directors Q\

FROM: Lili Marlene T. Tomen \ /
Accounting Manager 4

RE: Consider Approval of Financial Statements and Schedule of Money
Transfers for October, 2012

Attached for the Board’s approval are copies of GCT's Financial Statements and
Schedule of Money Transfers for October, 2012.

Attachment

307 E. Third St, Oxnard, CA 93030-6048 « 805.483.3959 « FAX 805.487.0925 » www.goldcoasttransit.org

A Joint Powers Agency of:
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Gold Coast Transit
Balance Sheet

Fiscal Year: 2013 Period 4

October - 2012

Division: 01 Gold Coast Transit

As of: 10/31/2012

ASSETS

CASH
TOTAL CASH

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
TOTAL ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE

INVENTORY
TOTAL INVENTORY

OTHER CURRENT ASSETS

TOTAL OTHER CURRENT ASSETS

WORK IN PROCESS
TOTAL WORK IN PROCESS

TANGIBLE TRANSIT PROPERTY

TOTAL TANGIBLE TRANSIT PROP

TOTAL ACCUM DEPRECIATION
NET TANGIBLE TRANSIT PROP

PARATRANSIT TANGIBLE TRANS PROP

TOTAL PARATRANSIT TANG. PROP

TOTAL ACCUM DEP'N PARATRANSIT PROP

NET PARATRANSIT TANG PROP

INTANGIBLE ASSETS
TOTAL INTANGIBLE ASSETS

TOTAL ACCUM DEP'N - INT'GIBLE ASSETS

NET INTANGIBLE ASSETS

INVESTMENTS
TOTAL INVESTMENTS

SPECIAL FUNDS
TOTAL SPECIAL FUNDS

OTHER ASSETS

TOTAL OTHER ASSETS

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

ACCRUED PAYROLL LIABILITIES
TOTAL ACCRUED PAYROLL LIAB

ACCRUED TAX LIABILITIES
11/20/2012 1:15:09 PM

$6,494,911.91

$326,012.33

$587,710.76

$0.00

$233,168.76

$30,406,644.88
($15,750,250.26)
$14,656,394.62

$2,386,829.51
($2,160,996.60)
$225,832.91

$39,401.32
($8,755.85)
$30,645.47

$0.00

$4,670,540.18

$153,048.01

$652,245.65

$1,025,900.62

$27,378,264.95
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Gold Coast Transit
Balance Sheet

Fiscal Year: 2013 Period 4

October - 2012

Division: 01 Gold Coast Transit

As of: 10/31/2012

TOTAL ACC TAX LIABILITIES

OTHER CURRENT LIABILITIES
TOTAL OTHER CURRENT LIAB
ESTIMATED LIABILITIES
TOTAL ESTIMATED LIABILITIES
DEFERRED CREDITS

TOTAL DEFERRED CREDITS

TOTAL LIABILITIES

CAPITAL

GOVERNMENT ENTITY OWNERSHIP
TOTAL GOVMT ENTITY OWNERSHIP

GRANTS AND CAPITAL

TOTAL GRANTS AND CAPITAL
ACCUMULATED EARNINGS
TOTAL ACCUMULATED EARNINGS

TOTAL CAPITAL

TOTAL CAPITAL AND LIABILITIES

11/20/2012 1:15:09 PM

$1,007.30

$2,116,355.71
$0.00

$5,021,172.60

$8,816,681.88

$300,382.55

$18,927,793.24

($666,592.72)

$18,561,583.07

$27,378,264.95
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Gold Coast Transit
Schedule of Money Transfers
For the Month of October, 2012

Account
Date Description From To Amount
1-Oct-12  Transfer for Accounts Payable SBBT Money Market SBBT General Checking $ 150,000.00
4-Oct-12 Transfer for Payroll and Accounts Payable SBBT Money Market SBBT General Checking $ 362,600.00
4-Oct-12  Transfer for Payroll SBBT General Checking  SBBT Payroll Checking $ 227,900.00
10-Oct-12 Transfer for Accounts Payable SBBT Money Market SBBT General Checking $ 142,000.00
18-Oct-12 Transfer for Payroll and Accounts Payable SBBT Money Market SBBT General Checking $ 352,100.00
18-Oct-12 Transfer for Payroll SBBT Money Market SBBT Payroll Checking $ 226,800.00
22-0Oct-12 Transfer for Accounts Payable SBBT Money Market SBBT General Checking $ 473,000.00
29-Oct-12 Transfer for Accounts Payable SBBT Money Market SBBT General Checking $ 120,000.00



Gold Coast Transit

Payroll Information

Period Gross Direct Payroll Payroll Non-tax
Pay Date End Wages Deposits Checks Cut  Tax EFTs Deductions
5-Oct-12 29-Sep-12 $292,596.79 $220,897.93 ¢ 1,934.88 $48,867.75 $ 25,226.05
12-Oct-12 12-Oct-12 $ 2,273.38 $ - $ 2,11745 ¢ 213.70
16-Oct-12 16-Oct-12 $ 241825 $ - $ 1,909.62 $ 543.70
19-Oct-12 13-Oct-12 $292,811.24 $221,905.10 $ 1,853.42 $49,055.92 $ 24,341.15
24-Oct-12 24-Oct-12 $ 5,940.08 $ - $ 4,865.01 $ 1,145.43
26-Oct-12 26-Oct-12 $ 106483 $ - $ 867.02 $ 279.27





